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01262 401040  paye@hudsoncontract.co.uk

Christmas and New Year  
Opening Times 
We are open as normal - 8.00am to 5.00pm - up to  
Friday 21st December and from Wednesday 2nd January. 
Our hours for Christmas and New Year are: 

Monday 24th December	 8.00am - 3.00pm
Tuesday 25th December	 Closed
Wednesday 26th December 	 Closed
Thursday 27th December	 9.00am - 3.00pm
Friday 28th December	 9.00am - 3.00pm
Monday 31st December	 9.00am - 3.00pm
Tuesday 1st January	 Closed

Hudson PAYE Services Ltd
Here are details of our Christmas payment schedule for 
Hudson PAYE operatives.

Christmas 2018
The last payday in 2018 will be Friday 21st December 
2018. This will be for any work done up to and including 
Sunday 16th December 2018. 

Let us have your instruction and funds for this payment by 
Wednesday 19th December and then you can relax and 
focus on the festive season.  If you can’t, don’t worry, just 
give us a call. 

Also paid on the 21st will be holiday pay for the week 
commencing 24th December 2018 (the amount will 
depend on what they have in their holiday pot).

New Year 2019
The first payroll of 2019 will be on Friday 4th January 
2019. This payment will be for any work done between 
17th December and 30th December inclusive.  Again, 
please send your instruction and funds through by 
Wednesday 2nd January.

Got a question or want to talk through your circumstances   
call us on 01262 401040 or send an email to  
paye@hudsoncontract.co.uk 


